66 www.standardgolf.com 67standardgolf.com
Maintenance
products
Range and
Pro Shop Products
HEAVY     - D UTY    IRRIGATION          HEA   D  TRI   M M ER
Quickly and easily trims thick, deep or overgrown grass around
irrigation heads, fairway yardage markers and more. Leaves a clean

stand available today. Holds any
size bag — ideal for range or �
any practice area. Sharpened
spikes allow you to easily step it
into place.
Constructed of ½" (1.3 cm) steel
Finished with black powder‑coating for long life
Two per carton
Weight per carton: 12 lb (5.4 kg)
•
•
•
h o r i z o n ta l v e r t i c a l
31050H Yellow/Black 50 yards 31050V Yellow/Black 50 yards
31075H Yellow/Black 75 yards 31075V Yellow/Black 75 yards
31100H Yellow/Black 100 yards 31100V Yellow/Black 100 yards
31125H Yellow/Black 125 yards 31125V Yellow/Black 125 yards
31150H Yellow/Black 150 yards 31150V Yellow/Black 150 yards
31175H Yellow/Black 175 yards 31175V Yellow/Black 175 yards
31200H Yellow/Black 200 yards 31200V Yellow/Black 200 yards
31225H Yellow/Black 225 yards 31225V Yellow/Black 225 yards
31250H Yellow/Black 250 yards 31250V Yellow/Black 250 yards
31275H Yellow/Black 275 yards 31275V Yellow/Black 275 yards
31300H Yellow/Black 300 yards 31300V Yellow/Black 300 yards
35050H Green/White 50 yards 35050V Green/White 50 yards
35075H Green/White 75 yards 35075V Green/White 75 yards
35100H Green/White 100 yards 35100V Green/White 100 yards
35125H Green/White 125 yards 35125V Green/White 125 yards
35150H Green/White 150 yards 35150v Green/White 150 yards
35175H Green/White 175 yards 35175V Green/White 175 yards
35200H Green/White 200 yards 35200V Green/White 200 yards
35225H Green/White 225 yards 35225V Green/White 225 yards
35250H Green/White 250 yards 35250V Green/White 250 yards
35275H Green/White 275 yards 35275V Green/White 275 yards
35300H Green/White 300 yards 35300V Green/White 300 yards
Range Products
R
a